
KOMAREK SCHOOL DISTRICT 94 

North Riverside, IL 60546 

 

Board of Education 

Meeting Dates 

January 2021 – December 2022 

 

Tuesday, January 12, 2021:  7:00 pm 

Tuesday, February 9, 2021:  7:00pm 

Tuesday, March 9, 2021:  7:00 pm 

Tuesday, April 13, 2021:  7:00 pm 

Tuesday, May 11, 2021:  7:00 pm 

Tuesday, June 8, 2021:  7:00 pm  

Tuesday, July 13, 2021: 7:00 pm 

Tuesday, August 10, 2021: 7:00 pm 

Tuesday, September 14, 2021: 7:00 pm (Budget Hearing) 

Tuesday, October 12, 2021: 7:00 pm  

Tuesday, November 9, 2021: 7:00 pm 

Tuesday, December 14, 2021: 7:00 pm (Levy Hearing) 

 

Tuesday, January 11, 2022: 7:00 pm 

Tuesday, February 8, 2022: 7:00 pm 

Tuesday, March 8, 2022:  7:00 pm 

Tuesday, April 12, 2022: 7:00 pm 

Tuesday, May 10, 2022: 7:00 pm 

Tuesday, June 14, 2022: 7:00 pm 

Tuesday, July 12, 2022: 7:00 pm 

Tuesday, August 9, 2022: 7:00 pm 

Tuesday, September 13, 2022: 7:00 pm (Budget Hearing) 

Tuesday, October 11, 2022: 7:00 pm 

Tuesday, November 8, 2022: 7:00 pm 

Tuesday, December 13, 2022: 7:00 pm (Levy Hearing) 

 

 


